
Term Dates 2021 - 2022
Autumn Term 2021 

Monday 6th September 2021 - Saturday 11th December 2021 (Inclusive) 

Half term:- Monday 18th October 2021 - Saturday 23rd October 2021 (Inclusive) 

Total = 13 Weeks 

Spring Term 2022 

Monday rd January 2022 - Saturday 9th April 2022 (Inclusive) 

Half Term:- Monday 14th February 2022 - Saturday 19th February 2022 (Inclusive) 

Total = 13 Weeks 

Summer Term 2022 

Monday 25th April 2022 - Saturday 19th July 2022 (Inclusive) 

Half Term:- Monday 30th May 2022 - Saturday 4th June 2022 (Inclusive) 

Bank holiday, Monday 2nd May - No Classes 

Total = 10 weeks 

Contact details 

School Principal 
Name: Miss Annie Bladon 
Phone/email: 07722 571121 / info@afbdanceacademy.co.uk 
Signed:  

Date: 25/08/2021

Principal: Annie Bladon BSc (Hons) RAD RTS
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